AHF analysentechnik AG :: Kohlplattenweg 18 :: DE 72074 Tübingen :: Germany :: +49 7071 970 901-0 :: info@ahf.de :: www.ahf.de
Evaporation:
The EvapoClean allows you to evaporate solutions
(organic solvents, acidic and alkaline solutions:
HCI, HF, HNO3, HBr, HCLO4, H2SO4, NH4OH, H2O2),
totally or partially, with good recoveries down to
ppt levels and without external contamination (ask us
to get examples of recovery data).

1 year on electrical/electronic parts
2 years on defect in construction
Ordering information
Part #             Modell Description
T03-535           3P25 3 positions 22 mL x 6 containers 30 mL
T03-565           6P25 6 positions 22 mL x 12 containers 30 mL
T03-625           12P25 12 positions 22 mL x 24 containers 30 mL
T03-520           3P45 3 positions 120 mL x 6 containers 180 mL
T03-521           6P45 6 positions 120 mL x 12 containers 180 mL
T03-522           12P45 12 positions 120 mL x 24 containers 180 mL